
Final

Day Date Time Race Cat. Riders Time Race Cat Riders Time Race Cat Riders

Wednesday 01.02.23 10-19 Valencia 3 8 15-22 Besseges 2 8

Thursday 02.02.23 10-19 Valencia 3 8 15-22 Besseges 2 8

Friday 03.02.23 10-19 Valencia 3 8 15-22 Besseges 2 8

Saturday 04.02.23 10-19 Valencia 3 8 15-22 Besseges 2 8

Sunday 05.02.23 10-19 Valencia 3 8 15-22 Besseges 2 8

Monday 06.02.23 10-20 WC Cyclocross Hoogerheide 1 4

Tuesday 07.02.23 C4F National Championships

Wednesday 08.02.23

Thursday 09.02.23 Muscat Classic 2 8

Friday 10.02.23 9-14-18-21 Tour de Oman 3 8

Saturday 11.02.23 9-14-18-21 Tour de Oman 3 8 Murcia 2 8

Sunday 12.02.23 9-14-18-21 Tour de Oman 3 8 Almeria 3 8

Monday 13.02.23 9-14-18-21 Tour de Oman 3 8 9-18 Jaen Paraiso Interior 2 8 15-21 Krawatencross 1 4

Tuesday 14.02.23 9-14-18-21 Tour de Oman 3 8

Wednesday 15.02.23 15-22 Vuelta Algarve 3 8 10-19 Ruta del Sol 3 8

Thursday 16.02.23 15-22 Vuelta Algarve 3 8 10-19 Ruta del Sol 3 8

Friday 17.02.23 15-22 Vuelta Algarve 3 8 10-19 Ruta del Sol 3 8

Saturday 18.02.23 15-22 Vuelta Algarve 3 8 10-19 Ruta del Sol 3 8

Sunday 19.02.23 15-22 Vuelta Algarve 3 8 10-19 Ruta del Sol 3 8 9-19 Brussels Universities 1 4

Monday 20.02.23 9-18-21 UAE Tour 3 8

Tuesday 21.02.23 9-18-21 UAE Tour 3 8

Wednesday 22.02.23 9-18-21 UAE Tour 3 8

Thursday 23.02.23 9-18-21 UAE Tour 3 8

Friday 24.02.23 Faun Ardeche 3 8 9-18-21 UAE Tour 3 8

Saturday 25.02.23 10-15-19-22 Het Nieuwsblad 4 9 9-18-21 UAE Tour 3 8

Sunday 26.02.23 Kuurne-Bruxelles-Kuurne 3 8 9-18-21 UAE Tour 3 8 Faun Drome 3 8

Monday 27.02.23

Tuesday 28.02.23 Le Samyn 2 8
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